
 
 

 

 

11/2/17  

 

       
 
 

Boys’ Middle School Basketball 
 
Day            Date  Opponent                                    Site  B Team   A Team 
Monday Nov. 13 Hamlin  Hamlin 5:30   6:30  
Monday Nov. 20 No Game    
Monday Nov. 27 Albany  Albany 5:30   6:30  
Monday Dec. 4 Haskell  Haskell 5:30   6:30  
Monday   Dec. 11              Stamford  ACS    5:30   6:30  
Monday Dec. 18              Hawley  ACS 5:30   6:30  
Monday Jan. 8                 Hamlin  ACS 5:30   6:30  
Monday Jan. 15               Hawley  Hawley 5:30   6:30  
Thursday Jan. 22               Albany  ACS 5:30   6:30  
Monday Jan. 29               Roscoe  ACS 5:30   6:30  
Thurs/Sat Feb 1/3              Albany Tournament  Albany TBA   TBA  
Monday Feb. 5                Anson  Anson 5:30   6:30  
   
 

 
 


